D.J. JACOBETTI HOME FOR VETERANS
Transaction Detail by Account

January 2016

Equipment/Comfort Fund

Member Assistance Fund

Memory Care Unit

Recreation Fund

State Treasurer Uncommitted Fun

Date Memo

01/20/2016 MQT ROYALS HOCKEY TEAM-FOR EQUIPM
Total Equipment/Comfort Fund $

01/01/2016 ANONYMOUS DONATION DECEMBER
01/01/2016 ANONYMOUS DONATION
01/15/2016 CORR TO DONATION 12/7

Total Member Assistance Fund $

01/07/2016 M&S MCCANN-MUSIC
Total Memory Care Unit $

01/05/2016 BETHANY LUTHERN CHURCH

01/05/2016 HOLY INNOCENTS EPISCOPAL CHURCH

01/05/2016 AMER LEG AUX - BINGO QTRS

01/07/2016 |.LAURICH-MEMORY OF FRANK BARTLE

01/11/2016 WELLS LIONESS CLUB/IW LUTH.CHURCH E

01/11/2016 MOPH

01/13/2016 ALA BINGO QUARTERS

01/16/2016 N&L WUSSOW-MEMORY OF DONALD WUS!

01/21/2016 W&J SUCKOW-MEMORY OF D.WUSSOW

01/25/2016 L.DESJARDINS-MEMORY OF MIKE KETO

01/27/2016 RWHITE/J&C CHANDLER-MEMORY OF MIK

01/27/2016 L.L'HUILLIER-MEMORY OF MIKE KETO

01/27/2016 P.KOSKI-MEMORY OF M.KETO

01/27/2016 J&E JAAKOLO-MEMORY OF MIKE KETO
Total Recreation Fund $

01/05/2016 GUEST ROOM
01/11/2016 GUEST ROOM
01/19/2016 GUEST ROOM
01/20/2016 GUEST ROOM
01/25/2016 GUEST ROOM
01/27/2016 AM.LEG CLOVERLAND #82
Total Uncommitted Fund $

3,461.04
3,461.04

10.00
100.00
50.00
160.00

50.00
50.00

158.67
1,000.00
60.00
25.00
185.00
325.00
60.00
100.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
40.00
20.00
25.00
2,098.67

105.00
75.00
30.00
90.00
45.00

200.00

545.00

Total January 2016 Donations $ 6,314.71
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D.J. JACOBETTI HOME FOR VETERANS
Transaction Detail by Account

January 2016

Administrative Fund

Eagle Fund

Employee Recognition Fund

Equipment/Comfort Fund

MAF Fund

Poppy Fund

Recreation Fund

continued

Date Name

Memo

Original Amount

01/01/2018 CREDIT CARD
01/06/2016 BLOOM WHOLESALE
01/19/2016 BLOOM WHOLESALE

01/01/2016 CREDIT CARD
01/26/2016 LEAF, KEN

01/01/2016 MORRISON DINING
01/01/2016 MORRISON DINING
01/01/2016 CREDIT CARD
01/01/2016 CREDIT CARD

01/07/2016 CREDIT CARD
01/07/2016 CREDIT CARD
01/07/2016 CREDIT CARD
01/26/2016 EZ WAY

01/15/2016 Carla E. Skaates DDS

CYCLE 572 SM-REPLACE CLOTHING
DELIVERY FEE 1/5
DELIVERY FEE 1/19

Total Administrative Fund

CYCLE 573 SE-SYMP.CARDS
FLAG BOXES
Total Eagle Fund

EMR LUNCHEON FOR STAFF
EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT
CYCLE 573 JN-INTERNS THANKYOU
CYCLE 573 MP-THK MCU STAFF

Total Employee Recognition Fund

CYCLE 574 SM-PT SUPPLIES
CYCLE 574 SM-PT SUPPLIES
CYCLE 574 SM-PT SUPPLIES
PT EQUIP-RISE&GO WALKER
Total Equipment/Comfort Fund

DENTURES FORTIN

01/26/2016 SUPERIOR HEARING AID CENTER HEARING AID-NAULT

01/06/2016 MILLER
01/07/2016 FORTIN
01/29/2016 MILLER

01/01/2016 PENNELL
01/01/2016 JACKOVICH

01/01/2016 AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY

01/01/2016 HAIRDRESSER
01/01/2016 CAREY, MICKI
01/01/2016 MORRISON DINING
01/01/2016 CREDIT CARD
01/01/2016 CREDIT CARD
01/01/2016 CREDIT CARD
01/01/2016 CREDIT CARD
01/01/2016 CREDIT CARD
01/01/2016 CREDIT CARD
01/01/2016 CREDIT CARD
01/01/2016 CREDIT CARD
01/01/2016 CREDIT CARD
01/01/2016 CREDIT CARD
01/01/2016 MENARDS
01/01/2016 CREDIT CARD
01/01/2016 CREDIT CARD
01/01/2016 CREDIT CARD
01/01/2016 CREDIT CARD
01/01/2016 CREDIT CARD
01/01/2016 ALZHEIMERS ASSOCIATION

01/04/2016 AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY

01/04/2016 SAARI
01/04/2016 HAIRDRESSER
01/06/2016 WYATT
01/06/2016 LENTEN

Total MAF Fund

POPPIES 1/6
POPPIES 1/7
POPPIES 1/29
Total Poppy Fund

MUSIC 12/23

MUSIC 12/23

BINGO QUARTERS 12/28
LADIES HAIR 12/23

NOVEMBER MASSAGE VISITS
MEMBER ACTIVITIES

CYCLE 573 SM-XMAS CARDS
CYCLE 573 MP-MCU TREAT
CYCLE 573 MP-MCU FAMILY PROJ
CYCLE 573 JW-XMAS DECOR
CYCLE 573 JW-LOUNGE DECOR
CYCLE 573 JW-LOUNGE DECORATION
CYCLE 573 JW 1NO DAYROOM
CYCLE 573 JW-XMAS SUPPLIES
CYCLE 573 JW-XMAS

CYCLE 573 JW-XMAS

CYCLE 573 JW-XMAS

CYCLE 573 JW-XMAS

CYCLE 573 JW-XMAS

CYCLE 573 JW-XMAS

CYCLE 573 JW-XMAS

CYCLE 573 JW-XMAS

TRIP TO SKI HALL FAME-MCU
BINGO QUARTERS 1/4

MUSIC 12/30

LADIES HAIR 12/30

MUSIC 1/4

MUSIC 1/5 MCU/CHAPEL

46.99
1.00
1.00
$ 48.99

42.50
78.75
$ 121.25

810.00

50.00

82.48

348.02

$ 1,290.50

112.54
487.27

175.60

7,076.95

$ 7,832.36

1,083.00
1,520.00
$ 2,603.00

60.00
60.00
60.00
$ 180.00

50.00
50.00
60.00
20.00
800.00
435.50
801.50
6.99
19.95
83.93
139.42
233.61
50.00
21.72
41.51
59.98
9.99
15.98
20.78
107.94
9.99
9.40
100.00
60.00
50.00
54.00
50.00
100.00
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01/08/2016 HAIRDRESSER
01/07/2016 MORRISON DINING
01/07/2016 CREDIT CARD
01/07/2016 CREDIT CARD
01/07/2016 CREDIT CARD
01/07/2016 CREDIT CARD
01/07/2016 CREDIT CARD
01/07/2016 CREDIT CARD
01/07/2016 CREDIT CARD
01/07/2016 CREDIT CARD
01/07/2016 CREDIT CARD
01/07/2016 JUCHEMICH
01/08/2016 MATTHEWS
01/08/2016 GOLD MINE GIRLS

01/08/2016 AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY

01/13/2016 PENNELL

01/13/2016 HAIRDRESSER
01/13/2016 SAARI

01/13/2016 PENNELL

01/14/2016 JUCHEMICH

01/15/2016 DONATION CORRECTION
01/15/2016 DONATION CORRECTION
01/15/2016 DONATION CORRECTION
01/20/2016 HAIRDRESSER
01/20/2016 DAN & dEB & SHERWOOD
01/21/2016 ALZHEIMERS ASSOCIATION
01/26/2016 SAARI

01/26/2016 KILPILA MUSIC

01/26/2016 KANERVA

01/26/2016 PENNELL

01/26/2016 WYATT

01/27/2016 JACKOVICH

01/27/2016 HAIRDRESSER

LADIES HAIR 1/6

MCU POOL LEG,XMAS PARTIES,NEW YEAR

CYCLE 574 KA-COFFEE MAKER VOL LNG
CYCLE 574 KA-WOQDSHOP
CYCLE 574 KA-BIRD SUPPLIES
CYCLE 574 KA-WOODSHOP
CYCLE 574 SK-XMAS SUPPLIES
CYCLE 574 SM-XMAS PICS
CYCLE 574 MP-MCU SUPPLIES
CYCLE 574 MP -MCU ACTIVITIES
CYCLE 574 JW-BIRTHDAY PARTIES
MUSIC 1/7
MUSIC 1/8
MUSIC 1/8
BINGO QUARTERS
MUSIC 1/13
LADIES HAIR 1/13
MUSIC 1/12
MUSIC 1/12
MUSIC MCU,CHAPEL
CORR 12/7 DONATION FUND
CORR 12/7 DONATION FUND
CORR 12/7 DONATION FUND
LADIES HAIR 1/20
MUSIC 1/18
GATHER @ THE GALLERY 12/18
MUSIC 1/20
MUSIC 1/22
MUSIC 1/22
MUSIC 1/22
MUSIC 1/18,1/25
MUSIC 1/27
LADIES HAIR

Total Recreation Fund

Total January Expenditures

30.00
794.00
96.23
78.22
33.97
104.57
269.29
3.29
29.95
74.50
71.88
50.00
50.00
50.00
60.00
50.00
52.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
42.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
34.00
$ 6,136.09

$ 18,212.19



